Fall 2024 Enrollment by Department/Major

Department/Major GR
Applied Professional Studies
Music Industry
Sport Management
Biology 3
Biology 3
Biology - Adolescence Educ
Exercise Science
Medical Laboratory Science
Medical Technology
Molecular Genetics
Business Administration
Accounting
Business Admin - Finance
Business Admin - Management
Business Admin - Marketing
Business Administration
Public Accountancy
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Biochemistry

Chemistry

Commun Disorders and Sciences 45
Comm. Disorders and Sciences
Speech-Language Pathology 45

Communication
Communication - Media Mgmt
Communication - Audio Prod
Communication - Audio/Radio
Communication - Comm Studies
Communication - Journalism
Communication - Public Rel
Communication-Digitl Film Prod
Communication-Video Production

Computer and Info Sciences
Computer Information Systems
Computer Science

Curriculum and Instruction 28
Childhood Education
Childhood Inclusive Education
Curriculum&Inst Inclusive Educ 28
Early and Childhood Education

UG
184
79
105
200
64
11
72
25

27

243
30
43
41
42
73
14
29
12
17
57
57

136

12

10
16
28
26
26
84
17
67
233
72
57

101

Grand Total
184
79
105
203
67
11
72
25
1
27
243
30
43
41
42
73
14
29
12
17
102
57
45
136

12

10
16
28
26
26
84
17
67
261
72
57
28
101



Early Childhood
Economics
Economics
Education
Clinical Mental Hlth Counselng
Educational Leadership
Literacy Ed All Grades Multi
Literacy Education All Grades
English
English
English - Adolescence Educ
English Adol Ed BA/MA
English Adolescence Educ
Writing

Geology&Environmental Sciences

Earth Science
Earth Science - Adolescence Ed
Environmental Science
Geology
History
History
Social Studies-Adolescence Ed
Language Learning Leadership
Literacy Education: Birth-12
TESOL - CAS
TESOL - MSEd
Mathematical Sciences
Applied Mathematics
Math - Adolescence Educ
Math - Middle Childhood Cert
Mathematics
Mathematics 7-12
Music
Music
Music Composition
Music Education
Music Performance
Music Theory/Composition
Music Therapy
Sound Recording Technology
Philosophy
Philosophy
Physics

165
26
116
11
12

110
38

69
12

12

42

24
13

19
19

108
32
42
13

21
50

29
11
62
22
40

31

15

428
42
21

270
42

33
20

28

19
19
165
26
116
11
12
113
32
42
13

21
50

29
11
62
22
40
110
38

69
43

15

12
470
42
21
294
55

37
20

28



Cooperative Engineering
Physics
Physics - Adolescence Educ
Politics&International Affairs
International Studies
Political Science
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology BS
Sociocultural&Justice Sciences
Criminal Justice
Social Work
Sociology
Theatre and Dance
Acting
Dance BFA
Dance BS
Musical Theatre
Thea Production and Design
Theatre Arts
Visual Arts and New Media
Art History
Vis Arts New Med: Anim & Illus
Vis Arts New Med: Ceramics
Vis Arts New Med: Draw/Paint
Vis Arts New Med: Film/Video
Vis Arts New Med: Graph Design
Vis Arts New Med: Photography
Vis Arts New Med: Sculpture
Visual Arts
Visual Arts and New Media
World Languages & Cultures
Spanish
Spanish - Adolescence Educ
Other degree program
Ethnic and Gender Studies
Interdisciplinary Studies
Liberal Arts
Non degree program
Cross Registered - other SUNY
Early Admission 3-1-3
Graduate Non-Degree
International Pathway

18
10

14
12

26

20
182
164

18
137

77

55

217
30
14

60

29

82
222

95

12
11
22
12

27
22

=

67

62
16

14
12

26

20
182
164

18
137

77

55

217
30
14

60

29

82
222

95

12
11
22
12

27
22

0 -

67

62
34
10

10



Post Graduate Degree Study 4 4
Grand Total 428 2773 3201



